
PROCEEDING_ANCOSH_2021.p
df
by

Submission date: 29-Apr-2021 10:56AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1573036616
File name: PROCEEDING_ANCOSH_2021.pdf (209.32K)
Word count: 2712
Character count: 15377



1

1

3

3

4

4

5

6

7

8



2

2

3

9

11



2

10





9%
SIMILARITY INDEX

5%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

PROCEEDING_ANCOSH_2021.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Ponorogo
Student Paper

R N Della, A Endah. "Local potency mapping-
project using iMindMap", Journal of Physics:
Conference Series, 2019
Publication

Pio Arfianova Ftirizky Islami, Hakkun
Elmunsyah, Muladi. "Contribution
entrepreneurial knowledge, skills competence,
and self-efficacy to student entrepreneurship
readiness of multimedia expertise at
vocational high school in Malang", AIP
Publishing, 2017
Publication

www.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

D T Wahyuningtyas, N Yuniasih, N R Sesanti,
M N Hudha. "Two-dimensional interactive
media for fourth grade students", Journal of
Physics: Conference Series, 2019



6 1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Publication

download.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

Zainur Rofiq, Surono Surono, Mochamad Bruri
Triyono, Bambang Setiyo Hari Purwoko.
"Developing The Standard Competencies For
Vocational Teacher Candidates Of Mechanical
Engineering", Journal of Physics: Conference
Series, 2019
Publication

ejournal.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unikama.ac.id
Internet Source

F Shoufika Hilyana. "PENGEMBANGAN MEDIA
PEMBELAJARAN LKS UNTUK MENINGKATKAN
KOMPETENSI BEKERJASAMA DAN
MEMECAHKAN MASALAH SISWA", PSEJ
(Pancasakti Science Education Journal), 2017
Publication

link.springer.com
Internet Source


